UCCMS Plant Maintenance & Replacement Contract Number 070706 Project Number: 101181.01 Bid Results



Bid Opening Date: November 8, 2017 @ 2:00 PM PST

	Name of Bidder:			C&R Tractor		At Work		Henderson					
Bid Item	Bid Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	\$87,600.00	87,600.00	\$26,100.00	26,100.00	\$80,500.00	80,500.00		0.00		0.00
2	Wood Mulch	СҮ	2792	\$39.00	108,888.00	\$29.00	80,968.00	\$42.00	117,264.00		0.00		0.00
3	Mulch Replacement Labor	HR	4800	\$43.00	206,400.00	\$42.50	204,000.00	\$31.50	151,200.00		0.00		0.00
4	Mulch Ring Maintenance	HR	4200	\$43.00	180,600.00	\$42.50	178,500.00	\$31.50	132,300.00		0.00		0.00
5	Herbicide including Surfactant & Dye	GAL	15	\$125.00	1,875.00	\$45.00	675.00	\$80.00	1,200.00		0.00		0.00
6	Herbicide Application Labor	HR	1000	\$43.00	43,000.00	\$58.00	58,000.00	\$63.00	63,000.00		0.00		0.00
7	Grass Seed (Upland)	LBS	100	\$15.09	1,509.00	\$11.00	1,100.00	\$12.75	1,275.00		0.00		0.00
8	Grass Seed (Wetland)	LBS	50	\$56.85	2,842.50	\$11.00	550.00	\$36.00	1,800.00		0.00		0.00
9	Seed Installation Labor	HR	480	\$43.00	20,640.00	\$42.50	20,400.00	\$48.00	23,040.00		0.00		0.00
10	1 and 2 gallon Containerized Plant Installation Labor	PLANT	9333	\$3.50	32,665.50	\$4.00	37,332.00	\$2.50	23,332.50		0.00		0.00
11	Live Stake Plant Installation Labor	PLANT	1866	\$1.50	2,799.00	\$2.00	3,732.00	\$0.64	1,194.24		0.00		0.00
12	Bare Root Stock Plant Installation Labor	PLANT	9750	\$1.50	14,625.00	\$3.00	29,250.00	\$0.64	6,240.00		0.00		0.00

UCCMS Plant Maintenance & Replacement Contract Number 070706 Project Number: 101181.01 Bid Results



Bid Opening Date: November 8, 2017 @ 2:00 PM PST

	Name of Bidder:			C&R Tractor		At Work		Henderson					
Bid Item	Bid Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
13	Emergent Plant Installation Labor	HR	5079	\$1.00	5,079.00	\$1.75	8,888.25	\$0.32	1,625.28		0.00		0.00
14	Plant Maintenance Pruning	HR	260	\$43.00	11,180.00	\$52.00	13,520.00	\$30.00	7,800.00		0.00		0.00
15	Plant Maintenance Staking	HR	260	\$43.00	11,180.00	\$65.00	16,900.00	\$65.00	16,900.00		0.00		0.00
16	General Site Maintenance	HR	120	\$43.00	5,160.00	\$58.00	6,960.00	\$36.75	4,410.00		0.00		0.00
17	Pest Control	HR	80	\$43.00	3,440.00	\$58.00	4,640.00	\$62.50	5,000.00		0.00		0.00
18	Debris Disposal	TON	20	\$55.00	1,100.00	\$155.00	3,100.00	\$231.50	4,630.00		0.00		0.00
	BASE BID SUBTOTAL			\$110,000:00		\$694,615.25		\$642,711.02		\$0.00		\$0.00	
					NA		NA						
SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE			NA Yes		NA Yes		NA Yes						
	BID SECURITY INCLUDED			Yes		Yes		Yes					
	APPARENT RANKING:			3		2		1					

** Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.